
BRDSKA TRKA CAZIN 2006

REZULTATI - TRENING:

KLASA N-1400
1. GORAN DOJČINOVIĆ Tehnosint Peugeot 106 Rallye 06:14.55
2. ŽELJKO REBAC Optima Modriča Peugeot 106 Rallye 06:21.78
3. MIRSAD UŠTOVIĆ Prosport Peugeot 106 Rallye 06:24.55

KLASA N-2000
1. ZAKIR OKOVIĆ SAKS Sarajevo Honda Civic type-R 05:45.07
2. ENIS DEMIROVIĆ Prodriver Honda Integra type-R 05:53.14

KLASA H-1400
1. MLADEN ŠOLJIĆ Optima Modriča Zastava Yugo 05:56.90
2. BOJAN SIMIĆ Banja Luka Zastava Yugo 05:58.40
3. NEDELJKO LAZAREVIĆ Jahorina Peugeot 205 06:02.48
4. MIRSAD KRAJINOVIĆ TUZAMK Zastava Yugo 06:07.37
5. ADO RAMIĆ Hota racing Peugeot 106 Rallye 06:17.82
6. DEJAN VUJASIN Banja Luka Zastava Yugo 06:47.25
7. DARKO KRTALIĆ Unitrade Ljubuški Renault Clio 06:53.65

KLASA H-1600
1. BAKIR HADŽIĆ Hota racing Honda Civic 05:56.93
2. IVO MARTINOVIĆ Unitrade Ljubuški VW Golf 06:16.69
3. ENGIN BEŠIREVIĆ Prosport Suzuki Swift GTI 06:17.16
4. EMIR BURLOVIĆ SAKS Sarajevo Opel Corsa 06:26.91
5. ADMIR ČESKIN AMK Zenica N.1 VW Golf 06:26.93
6. SAHIB HUSEINSPAHIĆ AMK Zenica N. 1 Honda Civic 06:34.37

KLASA H-2000
1. NEVEN VUKASOVIĆ SAKS Sarajevo Honda Integra type-R 05:39.34
2. FADIL RAMIĆ Hota racing Renault Clio RS 05:54.12
3. HRVOJE JUGOVIĆ Optima Modriča Alfa Romeo 156 06:02.63
4. HASAN LJUBIJANKIĆ Cazin VW Golf 06:03.91
5. ŠEFIK PEHLIĆ 15. Januar V. Kladuša Opel Vectra 06:05.74
6. EKREM IKIĆ Extra sport Cazin Ford Fiesta 06:11.41
7. SAMIR KRDŽALIĆ Extra sport Cazin Opel Kadett 06:12.67
8. SUAD SELINOVIĆ Cazin VW Golf 06:13.83
9. REMZO KRŽALIĆ Extra sport Cazin 06:18.45
10. NERMIN MUHAMEDAGIĆ Extra sport Cazin Renault Clio Williams 06:30.58
11. MILAN STOJNIĆ Gradiška Opel Kadett 06:37.05
12. NIJAZ SUŠIĆ Auto 4x4 Peugeot 205 06:43.59

KLASA H+2000/ST-2000
1. SUAD HOTA Hota racing Lancia Delta HF Integrale 05:34.68
2. MIROSLAV JOSIPOVIĆ Optima Modriča Opel Vectra ST 05:36.32



REZULTATI - UTRKA:

KLASA N-1400
1. GORAN DOJČINOVIĆ Tehnosint Peugeot 106 Rallye 06:02.00
2. MIRSAD UŠTOVIĆ Prosport Peugeot 106 Rallye 06:14.42
3. ŽELJKO REBAC Optima Modriča Peugeot 106 Rallye 06:14.66

KLASA N-2000
1. ZAKIR OKOVIĆ SAKS Sarajevo Honda Civic type-R 05:36.99
2. ENIS DEMIROVIĆ Prodriver Honda Integra type-R 05:43.37

KLASA H-1400
1. MLADEN ŠOLJIĆ Optima Modriča Zastava Yugo 05:45.44
2. BOJAN SIMIĆ Banja Luka Zastava Yugo 05:51.64
3. NEDELJKO LAZAREVIĆ Jahorina Peugeot 205 05:54.44
4. ADO RAMIĆ Hota racing Peugeot 106 Rallye 06:05.98
5. MIRSAD KRAJINOVIĆ TUZAMK Zastava Yugo 06:09.64
6. DEJAN VUJASIN Banja Luka Zastava Yugo 06:22.57
7. ŠEMSO KAPIĆ Extra sport Cazin VW Polo 06:23.82
8. DARKO KRTALIĆ Unitrade Ljubuški Renault Clio 06:30.33

KLASA H-1600
1. BAKIR HADŽIĆ Hota racing Honda Civic 05:52.99
2. IVO MARTINOVIĆ Unitrade Ljubuški VW Golf 06:01.14
3. SAHIB HUSEINSPAHIĆ AMK Zenica N. 1 Honda Civic 06:04.58
4. ENGIN BEŠIREVIĆ Prosport Suzuki Swift GTI 06:05.40
5. ADMIR ČESKIN AMK Zenica N.1 VW Golf 06:14.88
6. EMIR BURLOVIĆ SAKS Sarajevo Opel Corsa 06:30.30

KLASA H-2000
1. NEVEN VUKASOVIĆ SAKS Sarajevo Honda Integra type-R 05:29.92
2. HRVOJE JUGOVIĆ Optima Modriča Alfa Romeo 156 05:44.62
3. FADIL RAMIĆ Hota racing Renault Clio RS 05:51.66
4. HASAN LJUBIJANKIĆ Cazin VW Golf 05:54.03
5. ŠEFIK PEHLIĆ 15 Januar V. Kladuša Opel Vectra 05:58.62
6. SUAD SELINOVIĆ Cazin VW Golf 06:02.60
7. BORIS MILJEVIĆ Prodriver Alfa Romeo 156 06:06.02
8. NERMIN MUHAMEDAGIĆ Extra sport Cazin Renault Clio Williams 06:12.35
9. SAMIR KRDŽALIĆ Extra sport Cazin Opel Kadett 06:14.24
10. MILAN STOJNIĆ Gradiška Opel Kadett 06:20.02
11. NIJAZ SUŠIĆ Auto 4x4 Peugeot 205 06:25.52
12. REMZO KRDŽALIĆ Extra sport Cazin 06:41.30
13. EKREM IKIĆ Extra sport Cazin Ford Fiesta DNF
14. DARIO BILOŠ Banja Luka VW Golf DNS

KLASA H+2000/ST-2000
1. SUAD HOTA Hota racing Lancia Delta HF Integrale 05:26.72
2. MIROSLAV JOSIPOVIĆ Optima Modriča Opel Vectra ST 05:28.78



GENERALNI PLASMAN

1. SUAD HOTA Hota racing Lancia Delta HF Integrale 05:26.72
2. MIROSLAV JOSIPOVIĆ Optima Modriča Opel Vectra ST 05:28.78
3. NEVEN VUKASOVIĆ SAKS Sarajevo Honda Integra type-R 05:29.92
4. ZAKIR OKOVIĆ SAKS Sarajevo Honda Civic type-R 05:36.99
5. ENIS DEMIROVIĆ Prodriver Honda Integra type-R 05:43.37
6. HRVOJE JUGOVIĆ Optima Modriča Alfa Romeo 156 05:44.62
7. MLADEN ŠOLJIĆ Optima Modriča Zastava Yugo 05:45.44
8. BOJAN SIMIĆ Banja Luka Zastava Yugo 05:51.64
9. FADIL RAMIĆ Hota racing Renault Clio RS 05:51.66
10. BAKIR HADŽIĆ Hota racing Honda Civic 05:52.99
11. HASAN LJUBIJANKIĆ Cazin VW Golf 05:54.03
12. NEDELJKO LAZAREVIĆ Jahorina Peugeot 205 05:54.44
13. ŠEFIK PEHLIĆ 15 Januar V. Kladuša Opel Vectra 05:58.62
14. IVO MARTINOVIĆ Unitrade Ljubuški VW Golf 06:01.14
15. GORAN DOJČINOVIĆ Tehnosint Peugeot 106 Rallye 06:02.00
16. SUAD SELINOVIĆ Cazin VW Golf 06:02.60
17. SAHIB HUSEINSPAHIĆ AMK Zenica N. 1 Honda Civic 06:04.58
18. ENGIN BEŠIREVIĆ Prosport Suzuki Swift GTI 06:05.40
19. ADO RAMIĆ Hota racing Peugeot 106 Rallye 06:05.98
20. BORIS MILJEVIĆ Prodriver Alfa Romeo 156 06:06.02
21. MIRSAD KRAJINOVIĆ TUZAMK Zastava Yugo 06:09.64
22. NERMIN MUHAMEDAGIĆ Extra sport Cazin Renault Clio Williams 06:12.35
23. SAMIR KRDŽALIĆ Extra sport Cazin Opel Kadett 06:14.24
24. MIRSAD UŠTOVIĆ Prosport Peugeot 106 Rallye 06:14.42
25. ŽELJKO REBAC  Optima Modriča Peugeot 106 Rallye 06:14.66
26. ADMIR ČESKIN AMK Zenica N. 1 VW Golf 06:14.88
27. MILAN STOJNIĆ Gradiška Opel Kadett 06:20.02
28. DEJAN VUJASIN Banja Luka Zastava Yugo 06:22.57
29. ŠEMSO KAPIĆ Extra sport Cazin VW Polo 06:23.82
30. NIJAZ SUŠIĆ Auto 4x4 Peugeot 205 06:25.52
31. EMIR BURLOVIĆ SAKS Sarajevo Opel Corsa 06:30.30
32. DARKO KRTALIĆ Unitrade Ljubuški Renault Clio 06:30.33
33. REMZO KRDŽALIĆ Extra sport Cazin 06:41.30
34. EKREM IKIĆ Extra sport Cazin Ford Fiesta DNF
35. DARIO BILOŠ Banja Luka VW Golf DNS

PLASMAN KLUBOVA

1OPTIMA MODRIČA 47
2HOTA RACING 42
3SAKS SARAJEVO 36
4PRO SPORT 25
5AMK BANJA LUKA 21
6ARC TENHOSINT 20
7AMK ZENICA N. 1 20
8UNITRADE LJUBUŠKI 18
9AK CAZIN 16

10AMD JAHORINA 12
11SAK PRODRIVER 11,5
12AMKK EXTRA SPORT CAZIN 9
13TUZAMK 8
14AMK GRADIŠKA 1
15AUTO 4x4 CLUB 0


